Sensing wires
(black)
Signal wire
(yellow)
Continuity wire
(red)
Fluoropolymer braid
Red/white/black

Fuel Sensing Cable for aboveground Leak Detection
TT5000-huv
Ordering information
TT5000-HUV modular sensing cable with factory-installed connectors
Catalog number Part number Description
TT5000–HUV–1M–MC P000001302 1 m (3 ft) sensing cable
TT5000–HUV–3M–MC P000001301 3 m (10 ft) sensing cable
TT5000–HUV–7.5M–MC P000001300 7.5 m (25 ft) sensing cable
TT5000–HUV–15M–MC P000001299 15 m (50 ft) sensing cable
TT5000–HUV–30M–MC P000001298 30 m (100 ft) sensing cable
TT5000–HUV–50M–MC P000001297 50 m (164 ft) sensing cable
TT5000–HUV–100M–MC P000001296 100 m (328 ft) sensing cable
TT5000-HUV bulk sensing cable (connector kits required)
Catalog number Part number Description
TT5000–HUV–SC P000000821 Bulk sensing cable on reel
Minimum length: 30 m (100 ft)
Maximum length: 240 m (800 ft)
Connector kits (not shown)
Catalog number Part number Description
TT5000–HUV–CK–MC–M/F
(includes test tools)
P000001207 Components for five mated pairs of
connectors
Installation materials
Catalog number Part number Description
TT–PU–FOAM–2x0.5 P000001136 2-inch wide foam with adhesive
backing
TT–VSTRAP–1.5x75ft P000001135 Fastening strap
Product characteristics
Cable diameter  7 mm (0.28 in) nominal
Cable diameter
with connector